
St. Cletus Parish 

Faith Formation Calendar: January to June, 2023 

December 18, 2022 – January 20, 2023 – Faith Formation Classes are not in session.  

Teen Seekers will meet January 11 & 18.  

JANUARY 

Wednesday, January 4 - 7:00 p.m. – Planning Meeting for Catechetical Day/ Faith Formation Board.  

Wednesday, January 11 – 7:00 – 8:15 p.m. Teen Seekers Meeting.  

Wednesday, January 18 – 7:00 – 8:15 p.m. Teen Seekers Meeting.  

Thursday, January 19, - 7:00 p.m. – First Eucharist Meeting/ Second Grade & Special Sacrament Families 

(Morrissey Hall).  

Saturday, January 21, 12:00 noon – 6:00 p.m. – Confirmation Retreat (Parish Center). 

Sunday, January 22 – 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. - Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Monday, January 23 - 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. - Faith Formation Classes in Session.  

Wednesday, January 25 – 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. HOLY MOMENTS SHARING CELEBRATION.  

Saturday, January 28 - 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. – FAMILY CATECHETICAL EVENT.  (Note: There will be 

no Faith Formation Classes on Sunday or Monday, January 29 & 30). 

FEBRUARY 

Saturday, February 4 – 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. Special Sacrament Group (Reconciliation Practice). 

Sunday, February 5 – 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Monday, February 6 – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session.  

Wednesday, February 8 – 7:00 – 8:15 p.m. Teen Seekers Meeting.  

Friday, February 10 – 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. Confirmation Practice in Church. 

Saturday, February 11 – 1:00 p.m. Confirmation – Bishop Casey. 

Sunday, February 12 - 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Monday, February 13- 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Saturday, February 18 – 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. Special Sacrament/ Make-up Reconciliation Service. 

Sunday, February 26- 10:00 – 11:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session. 



Monday, February 27 – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

MARCH 

Saturday, March 4 – 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. Special Sacrament Group (Communion Class). 

Sunday, March 5 – 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session.  

Monday, March 6 – 600 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session 

Sunday, March 12 – 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Monday, March 13 – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.  Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Saturday, March 18 – 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon First Communion Retreat: (Morrissey Hall). 

Sunday, March 19 – 10:00 – 11:30 Fait Formation Classes in Session. 

Monday, March 20 – 20 – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session.  

APRIL 

Saturday, April 15 – 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. Special Sacrament Group (Communion Class). 

Sunday, April 16- 10:00 – 11:30 a.m.  Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Monday, April 17 – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session.  

Sunday, April 23 – 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session. 

Monday, April 24 – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session.  

Wednesday, April 26 – 4:00 – 7:00 p.m. First Eucharist Photographs (Optional).  

Sunday, April 30 – 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. Faith Formation Classes in Session.  

MAY 

Monday, May 1 – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. Faith Formation  Classes in Session.  

Wednesday, May 3- Friday, May 5 - First Communion Practices.  

Saturday, May 6 – FIRST COMMUNION 11:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m.  

 

***Dates to be finalized: Sixth Grade Cedar Meal; First Grade Church Tour; Parent 

Group Meetings; Summer Bible Camp. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


